Benalu * SAXLE * FULL ALUMINIUM * 45 Cub. *

Obecné vlastnosti

makeName
subCategory
constructionYear
firstRegistrationDate
Stav

Obecny stav

advertiserObjectReference

Vlastnosti

Pohotovostni hmotnost

GVW

Benalu
Sklapéci
2010
08-06-2010
Pouzité
Dobry

7.0.0//0

.5,

5.820kg

38.000kg
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Benalu * SAXLE * FULL ALUMINIUM *45 Cub. *

Technické specifikace

numberOfAxles 3

accessories

e Disc brakes
e Trailer coupling
o ABS
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